MEGASOFT

4TA CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO DE ENDURO

EMBALSE -CORDOBA

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

POS. CORREDOR PLACA PROCEDENCIA Vta.l Vta.2 Vta.3 Vta.4 Vta.5 Vta.6 Vta.7 Vta.8 Vta.9 Vta.10 Vta.1ll TIEMPO
1 LLANOS DIEGO 1 LARIOJA 00:07:22 00:07:11 00:07:09 00:07:07 00:07:06 00:07:11 00:06:56 00:06:43 00:06:50 00:06:42 00:07:01 01:17:24
2 ROBLEDO LUCIANO 2 CORDOBA 00:07:19 00:07:11 00:07:09 00:07:09 00:07:06 00:07:07 00:06:54 00:06:59 00:06:51 00:06:45 00:06:51 01:17:26
3 GODOY LUCAS 9 MENDOZA 00:07:23 00:07:30 00:07:11 00:07:13 00:07:26 00:07:15 00:07:01 00:06:55 00:06:55 00:06:50 00:07:08 01:18:52
4 MERCADO JOSE 3 TUCUMAN 00:07:46 00:07:25 00:07:19 00:07:17 00:07:13 00:07:17 00:07:11 00:06:53 00:06:54 00:06:53 00:06:55 01:19:05
5 GOMEZTOMAS 4 MINA CLAVERO CBA 00:07:35 00:07:24 00:07:24 00:07:22 00:07:25 00:07:25 00:07:18 00:07:02 00:07:02 00:07:00 00:07:01 01:20:03
6 SALGADO JUAN 7 CORDOBA 00:07:47 00:07:25 00:07:40 00:07:24 00:07:34 00:07:27 00:07:11 00:06:59 00:07:10 00:07:07 00:07:01 01:20:51
7  GIUSTOZZI NICOLAS 8 NEUQUEN 00:07:31 00:07:28 00:07:25 00:07:32 00:07:35 00:07:34 00:07:13 00:07:08 00:07:14 00:07:25 00:07:20 01:21:30
8 DIAZ VELEZ GONZALO 12 TUCUMAN 00:07:45 00:07:37 00:07:26 00:07:29 00:07:35 00:07:34 00:07:14 00:07:08 00:07:08 00:07:11 00:07:23 01:21:34
9 TUMBARELO TOMAS 10 MENDOZA 00:07:39 00:07:41 00:07:30 00:07:37 00:07:39 00:07:41 00:07:25 00:07:12 00:07:12 00:07:20 00:07:23 01:22:25
10 BELLONE LUCIANO 11 TUCUMAN 00:08:04 00:07:40 00:07:39 00:07:47 00:07:38 00:07:33 00:07:31 00:07:08 00:07:11 00:07:16 00:07:16 01:22:47
11 ECHASU FACUNDO 6 TUCUMAN 00:07:55 00:07:40 00:07:40 00:07:36 00:07:38 00:07:43 00:07:31 00:07:14 00:07:18 00:07:12 00:07:25 01:22:57
1 TUMBARELO FRANCO 101 00:07:36 00:07:33 00:07:39 00:07:33 00:07:34 00:07:38 00:07:23 00:07:20 00:07:24 00:07:22 00:07:47 01:22:53
2 SCAGLIONE ADOLFO 119 LARIOJA 00:07:48 00:07:45 00:07:35 00:07:44 00:07:47 00:07:47 00:07:25 00:07:24 00:07:21 00:07:29 00:07:26 01:23:35
3 CHAYA RODRIGO 102 TUCUMAN 00:08:06 00:07:47 00:07:40 00:07:38 00:07:39 00:07:46 00:07:36 00:07:19 00:07:19 00:07:16 00:07:26 01:23:36
4 BUENO RODRIGO 117 RIO CUARTO 00:07:57 00:07:54 00:07:47 00:07:53 00:07:51 00:07:58 00:07:38 00:07:32 00:07:34 00:07:36 00:07:52 01:25:36
5 SAAVEDRA JUAN 104 LARIOJA 00:08:11 00:08:01 00:07:54 00:07:51 00:07:53 00:07:53 00:07:47 00:07:51 00:07:40 00:07:35 00:07:33 01:26:15
6 PASTOR LUCAS 118 00:08:25 00:08:01 00:07:47 00:08:08 00:08:19 00:08:18 00:07:32 00:07:29 00:07:32 00:07:29 00:07:56 01:27:01
7  PASCUAL JEREMIAS 124  VILLA DOLORES 00:08:32 00:08:32 00:08:15 00:08:17 00:08:14 00:08:11 00:08:25 00:08:03 00:07:53 00:07:58 00:07:54 01:30:19
8 CRISOL IVAN 106 ORAN SALTA 00:08:33 00:08:23 00:08:25 00:08:33 00:08:37 00:08:34 00:08:30 00:08:13 00:08:22 00:08:27 00:08:32 01:33:13
9 GODOY FACUNDO 109 MENDOZA 00:08:56 00:08:57 00:08:46 00:08:41 00:08:41 00:08:54 00:08:45 00:08:16 00:08:52 00:08:22 00:08:15 01:35:31
10 NACUSI ELIAS 125 MENDOZA 00:13:11 00:08:30 00:08:45 00:08:21 00:08:04 00:07:55 00:08:42 00:07:50 00:07:48 00:07:41 00:10:15 01:37:08
1 HIERRIZUELO FERNANDO 51 00:08:16 00:08:06 00:07:54 00:07:57 00:07:55 00:07:54 00:07:32 00:07:34 00:07:27 01:10:40
2 PORTA MAXIMILIANO 57 HUERTA GRANDE  00:08:09 00:08:01 00:08:06 00:08:05 00:08:18 00:07:56 00:07:53 00:07:54 00:07:59 01:12:24
3 MALDONADO MARCELO 53 MENDOZA 00:08:22 00:08:13 00:08:15 00:08:19 00:08:30 00:07:57 00:07:54 00:07:55 00:08:04 01:13:32
4  PONCE LEONARDO 52 MENDOZA 00:08:28 00:08:13 00:08:16 00:08:18 00:08:20 00:08:23 00:07:57 00:07:54 00:07:56 01:13:50
5 PEDERSEN AGUSTIN 54  TANDIL 00:08:34 00:08:28 00:08:14 00:08:21 00:08:23 00:08:15 00:08:06 00:08:03 00:08:06 01:14:34
6  KELLER FEDERICO 56 CORDOBA 00:08:46 00:08:38 00:08:44 00:08:35 00:08:41 00:08:29 00:08:10 00:08:34 00:08:23 01:17:03
7  MONTIVERO GONZALO 55  SANJUAN 00:09:00 00:08:42 00:08:44 00:08:40 00:08:47 00:08:41 00:08:22 00:08:21 00:08:25 01:17:48
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FRIAS SANTIAGO
CRISOL JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA
FERRO AGUSTIN
AMELIA TOMAS
OVIEDO TOBIAS
PEDERSEN JOAQUIN
SANTARROSA LEONARDO
KARLEM DANIEL
PERRONE LUCIANO
JANEIRO IGNACIO

CID PABLO
OTTAVIANI DANIEL
MELLINA DAMIAN
ECHEBESTE KEVIN
DAVILA JUAN
NAVARRO ARIEL
MONTANA MAURO

RIVAS RAMIRO

DA SILVA SANTIAGO

DI GIAMBATISTA RENZO
CARRANZA JEREMIAS
MUSUMECI VALENTIN
RUIZ CRISTIAN
FORMENTO BRUNO
FERNANDEZ JULIO
SIBERO DINO

SIBERO ENSO

GASTAUDO ESTEBAN
DE ANGELIS PABLO

DI GIAMBATISTA MAURICIO

GONZALEZ JORGE
TURCUMAN EMILIANO
VARTALITIS RICARDO
ESCOBAR ALEJANDRO
CORTEZ EDUARDO

152
151
154
163
157
158
155
162
153
161
159

201
202
209
208
203
207
206

452
451
454
453
456
457
459
458
461
460

260
251
261
252
256
259
258
257

TUCUMAN
ORAN SALTA
MENDOZA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA

TANDIL
LA FALDA
TARTAGAL SALTA

BSAS CAPITAL

ALTA GRACIA
CORDOBA
EMBALSE
TANDIL

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN

CAP BERMUDES -ST/

TUCUMAN
CATAMARCA
MENDOZA
CORDOBA
YACANTO
EMBALSE
RIO CUARTO

ALVEAR - BSAS
ALVEAR - BSAS

CORDOBA
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
CORDOBA
SAN JUAN
CORDOBA
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN

00:07:55
00:08:13
00:08:12
00:08:10
00:08:14
00:08:21
00:09:02
00:09:49
00:08:38
00:09:41
00:09:49

00:08:20
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:45
00:08:37
00:09:12
00:09:20

00:09:24
00:09:31
00:08:55
00:08:51
00:08:23
00:08:44
00:08:52
00:09:17
00:10:09
00:10:01

00:08:34
00:08:38
00:09:01
00:08:49
00:09:07
00:08:51
00:09:06
00:09:28

00:07:59
00:08:19
00:08:09
00:08:12
00:08:18
00:09:05
00:08:59
00:09:26
00:19:17
00:10:03
00:10:06

00:08:17
00:08:06
00:08:33
00:08:27
00:08:39
00:08:45
00:09:41

00:07:58
00:07:55
00:08:04
00:08:23
00:08:19
00:08:32
00:08:35
00:09:18
00:10:09
00:10:05

00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:48
00:08:55
00:09:14
00:09:00
00:09:33
00:09:31

00:07:49
00:07:59
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:36
00:09:27
00:08:47
00:09:48
00:10:10

00:08:13
00:08:16
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:48
00:09:28

00:08:01
00:08:13
00:08:01
00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:37
00:08:51
00:09:24
00:09:54
00:09:57

00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:39
00:08:52
00:08:48
00:08:54
00:08:53
00:09:41

00:08:14
00:08:03
00:07:58
00:08:02
00:08:10
00:08:20
00:09:45
00:09:29
00:08:51
00:09:51
00:10:00

00:08:06
00:08:16
00:08:29
00:08:21
00:08:37
00:08:46
00:09:32

00:08:15
00:08:03
00:08:26
00:08:17
00:08:32
00:08:38
00:08:43
00:11:52
00:10:01
00:10:14

00:08:38
00:08:28
00:08:46
00:09:00
00:08:58
00:09:05
00:09:04
00:09:37

00:08:21
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:25
00:08:14
00:08:26
00:09:45
00:09:41
00:08:41
00:09:50
00:10:22

00:08:09
00:08:27
00:08:52
00:08:39
00:08:55
00:09:00
00:09:39

00:08:43
00:08:40
00:08:53
00:09:02
00:09:10
00:09:19
00:09:06
00:09:22

00:07:27
00:07:43
00:07:50
00:07:56
00:08:02
00:07:59
00:08:39
00:09:38
00:08:17
00:10:43
00:10:40

00:07:44
00:07:42
00:08:07
00:08:35
00:08:12
00:09:08
00:09:27

00:07:51
00:07:44
00:08:01
00:08:05
00:08:23
00:08:11
00:09:00
00:09:22
00:09:52
00:10:02

00:08:16
00:10:01
00:08:39
00:08:37
00:08:50
00:08:39
00:09:43
00:09:14

00:07:15
00:07:39
00:07:50
00:07:42
00:07:58
00:07:54
00:08:24
00:09:23
00:09:13
00:10:01
00:10:18

00:07:41
00:07:46
00:08:03
00:08:05
00:07:59
00:08:54
00:09:10

00:07:41
00:08:09
00:08:06
00:08:03
00:08:48
00:08:21
00:08:30
00:09:55
00:09:48
00:10:18

00:08:13
00:08:11
00:08:22
00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:33
00:08:37
00:09:25

00:07:23
00:08:02
00:07:53
00:07:48
00:08:15
00:07:56
00:09:28
00:09:22
00:08:32
00:09:52
00:10:11

00:07:46
00:07:52
00:08:11
00:08:19
00:08:25
00:09:00
00:09:08

00:07:40
00:07:31
00:07:59
00:08:03
00:08:14
00:08:58
00:08:35
00:09:48
00:10:21
00:09:55

00:08:15
00:08:11
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:37
00:09:02
00:08:36
00:09:20

00:07:53
00:07:40
00:07:45
00:07:49
00:07:51
00:08:00
00:09:48
00:09:17
00:08:28
00:09:45
00:09:57

00:07:43
00:07:48
00:08:20
00:08:07
00:08:18
00:08:26
00:09:13

00:08:15
00:08:32
00:08:19
00:08:33
00:08:45
00:09:01
00:08:41
00:09:23

01:10:19
01:11:38
01:11:40
01:12:14
01:13:13
01:14:11
01:22:30
01:25:38
01:28:46
01:29:37
01:31:38

01:12:03
01:12:44
01:15:31
01:15:52
01:16:16
01:20:03
01:24:41

00:56:52
00:57:08
00:57:35
00:58:07
00:59:05
01:00:03
01:01:11
01:08:59
01:10:17
01:10:36

01:15:48
01:17:37
01:17:59
01:18:51
01:20:09
01:20:28
01:21:24
01:25:06
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REDELICO JOSE
MARNA FEDERICO

FUNES JOAQUIN
VERNA LUCAS
MUSO FRANCISCO
ANTICO ANDREO
MANSILLA AMADO
PARRAGA VALENTINO
SANTORSOL LUCAS
MUSO BRUNO
MEDINA SANTIAGO
NASIF JUAN

BULO NICOLAS
BULO GASTON

VISCHE MARIO

BERTO PAULO

DEL CARRILL MARCELO
CURLETTO PABLO
SANDRONE ROBERT

GUGLIELMUCHI MIGUEL

FARIAS CRISTIAN

RODRIGUEZ MAXIMILIANO

GAIDO RICHARD
ODETTI MARTIN
WALTER GUSTAVO

ENRIA HUGO
OLIVA DAVID
VALDUZZI JOSUE
PEDERSEN LUIS
KUTULAS JUAN A
BUCHIN SERGIO E
FERNANDEZ JOSE L

BARRIENTOS MATIAS
ORELLANA JOSE
KUTULAS JUAN L
GOMEZ MATHEO

262
263

501
508
512
513
502
503
507
511
509
506
514
515

301
308
302
307
310
303
311
309
313
306
312

351
357
353
355
352
354
356

556
555
553
552

SALTA
CORDOBA

MENDOZA

RIO CUARTO
ALPA CORRAL
ALPA CORRAL
TUCUMAN
METAM SALTA
CORDOBA

LA CORRAL
EMBALSE
CORDOBA
ALCIRA GIGENA
ALCIRA GIGENA

CORDOBA

LA FALDA CBA

SAN JUAN

CURA BROCHERO
RIO TERCERO
CAPITAL BSAS

STA ROSA CAL.
LOS CADALES BSAS

ESCOBAR BSAS
PUAN BSAS

TUCUMAN
CORDOBA

CAPITAL BSAS
TANDIL
CATAMARCA
MENDOZA

STA MARIA PUNILLA

YCANTO
TUCUMAN
SALTA
SALTA

00:10:39
00:09:49

00:08:48
00:08:59
00:09:01
00:08:55
00:09:12
00:08:46
00:09:04
00:09:48
00:08:57
00:09:48
00:09:25
00:11:16

00:08:39
00:08:57
00:09:03
00:08:59
00:08:54
00:09:11
00:09:09
00:09:17
00:09:52
00:12:12
00:12:49

00:09:11
00:09:07
00:09:25
00:09:25
00:09:31
00:09:56
00:11:09

00:08:33
00:08:30
00:08:51
00:08:36

00:09:45
00:10:13

00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:38
00:08:42
00:09:04
00:08:57
00:09:27
00:09:24
00:09:01
00:09:30
00:09:12
00:09:40

00:08:34
00:08:47
00:08:44
00:09:01
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:09:13
00:09:19
00:09:27
00:10:13
00:12:53

00:09:03
00:09:13
00:09:17
00:09:27
00:09:16
00:09:51
00:10:52

00:08:23
00:08:22
00:08:37
00:08:35

00:10:09
00:09:54

00:08:36
00:08:42
00:08:57
00:08:38
00:09:09
00:09:13
00:09:12
00:09:02
00:10:24
00:09:44
00:11:15
00:09:44

00:08:28
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:44
00:09:09
00:09:06
00:09:12
00:09:10
00:09:53
00:10:17
00:13:04

00:08:56
00:09:02
00:09:16
00:09:13
00:09:29
00:09:44
00:11:06

00:08:23
00:08:20
00:08:31
00:08:34

00:09:59 00:10:06
00:10:10 00:10:50

00:08:37
00:08:41
00:08:54
00:08:57
00:09:14
00:09:27
00:09:13
00:09:16
00:09:30
00:10:14
00:11:35
00:11:23

00:08:50
00:08:43
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:09:09
00:09:18
00:09:13
00:09:16
00:09:56
00:10:56
00:13:18

00:09:11
00:09:05
00:09:22
00:09:16
00:10:19
00:10:08
00:13:42

00:08:30
00:08:26
00:08:30
00:08:20

00:09:08
00:09:33

00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:46
00:09:00
00:08:25
00:09:04
00:08:57
00:09:10
00:08:49
00:09:42
00:09:23
00:09:17

00:08:18
00:08:31
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:36
00:08:54
00:08:44
00:08:56
00:09:31
00:10:59
00:12:14

00:08:47
00:08:42
00:08:56
00:09:01
00:09:02
00:09:18
00:11:03

00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:28
00:08:28

00:09:31
00:09:53

00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:32
00:08:49
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:09:00
00:09:17
00:09:00
00:09:38
00:09:07
00:09:34

00:08:35
00:08:39
00:08:22
00:08:28
00:08:56
00:08:40
00:09:10
00:09:04
00:10:06
00:10:20
00:12:35

00:08:45
00:08:58
00:09:01
00:09:02
00:09:04
00:09:28
00:10:30

00:08:18
00:08:33
00:08:18
00:08:29

00:09:35 00:09:37
00:09:41 00:09:43

00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:26
00:08:47
00:08:41
00:08:55
00:09:08
00:09:26
00:10:19
00:10:10
00:09:59
00:09:43

00:08:15
00:08:18
00:08:28
00:08:26
00:08:44
00:08:35
00:08:43
00:09:00
00:10:28
00:10:44
00:12:25

00:08:42
00:08:45
00:08:50
00:09:06
00:09:23
00:09:36
00:10:44

00:08:07
00:08:05
00:08:15
00:08:30

01:28:34
01:29:50

01:00:26
01:00:57
01:01:16
01:01:50
01:02:30
01:03:08
01:04:05
01:05:25
01:06:04
01:08:49
01:09:58
01:10:39

00:59:43
01:00:45
01:00:47
01:01:00
01:02:28
01:02:46
01:03:27
01:04:07
01:09:15
01:15:44
01:29:20

01:02:39
01:02:56
01:04:11
01:04:33
01:06:08
01:08:04
01:19:08

00:58:34
00:58:39
00:59:33
00:59:36
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GUTIERREZ RACA MARTINO
VARTALITIS ANDRES
SANTIAGO OCHAR
MANSILLA LAUTARO
SARDO TISIANO

CONTRERA TOMAS

FLORES PAULA
GALLO MERCEDES

558
554
560
559
561
557

404
402

CORDOBA
CORDOBA
EMBALSE
CORDOBA
EMBALSE
CORDOBA

MENDOZA
CATAMARC

00:09:08
00:08:49
00:10:28
00:11:31
00:13:05
00:08:28

00:15:12
00:15:35

00:08:46
00:08:42
00:10:55
00:12:18
00:20:31
00:08:31

00:10:25
00:13:34

00:08:36
00:08:33
00:10:21
00:11:36
00:13:34
00:08:32

00:10:25
00:12:59

00:08:45
00:08:42
00:10:49
00:13:12
00:15:11

00:11:42
00:13:29

00:08:35
00:13:28
00:10:34
00:11:57
00:12:59
00:08:15

00:09:59
00:10:24

00:08:35
00:08:42
00:11:04
00:13:51
00:14:31
00:08:41

00:10:26
00:11:42

00:08:44
00:08:56
00:11:18
00:13:45
00:15:30

00:10:35
00:10:49

01:01:11
01:05:55
01:15:32
01:28:12
01:45:25
00:42:28

01:18:48
01:28:36



